HEATING AND COOLING SOLUTIONS
MULTI SPLIT SYSTEMS
M
OS
TSTS
SASAS TATA ISFIED CUSTSTS OTOT
MERSRSR
SRSRS

Outdoor Model Number
Number of indoor
units that can be
connected
Minimum
connection
capacity
Maximum
connection
capacity
Type Wall Mount Floor Mount Bulkhead Compact Cassette Mid-Static Ducted
Indoor Model
Number
SRK-ZSA-W SRK-ZSXA-W SRK-ZRA-W SRF-ZS(X)-W SRR-ZS-W FDTC-VH FDUM-VH
kW kW Capacity (kW) 20 25 35 50 20 25 35 50 60 71 80 25 35 50 25 35 50 60 25 35 50 60 50
SCM40ZS-W 2 4.0 6.0 • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCM45ZS-W 2 4.5 7.0 • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCM50ZS-W 2 to 3 5.0 8.5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCM60ZS-W 2 to 3 6.0 11.0 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCM71ZS-W 2 to 4 7.0 12.5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCM80ZS-W 2 to 4 8.0 13.5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
*SCM100ZS-W 3 to 5 9.0 16.0 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SCM100ZS-W Indoor Unit Combination Limitations
SCM Legal Combinations/Limitations
10 11